NOVAGARD

PRODUCT CATEGORY

Metal Roof Sealant
(MR Series)

Multi-Purpose Sealant
(MX Series)

Multi-Purpose Fast Tack
(MX170)

Gutter Sealant

Pitch Pocket Sealant
(MXP)

NovaFlash — Butter
Grade Mastic (MXB)

Metal Roof and Repair
Mastic (MRR)

NovaFlex Joint Sealant
(MXJ)

NovaBond (NBP)

2022 Install Customer Price List

PACKAGING/SIZE

Cartridges — 12 per case
Cartridges — 24 per case
5G Pail

Cartridges — 12 per case
Cartridge — 24 per case
Sausages — 12 per case
5G Pail

55G Drum

Cartridges — 24 per case
5G Pail
55G Drum

Cartridges, paste — 12 per case
Cartridges, flowable — 12 per case
Cartridges, flowable — 24 per case

Sausages — 12 per case

1G Pail

1G Pail

Cartridges — 24 per case
Sausages — 12 per case
1G Pail

5G Pail

Cartridges — 12 per case
Sausages — 12 per case
55G Drum

Prepaid freight at 1,440 cartridges

Effective January 20, 2022

TRANSLUCENT/WHITE/BLACK ALL OTHER

$66.00
$132.00
$375.00

$66.00
$132.00
$126.00
$375.00
$3,985.00

$155.00
$390.00
$4,025.00
$75.00
$100.00
$200.00

$140.00

$70.00

$75.00

$60.00
$90.00
$2,085.00

COLORS

$72.00
$144.00
$415.00

$72.00
$144.00
$138.00
$415.00
$4385.00

$80.00
$110.00
$220.00

$155.00

$80.00

N/A

$120.00
$115.00
$65.00

$305.00

$66.00
$100.00
$2,290.00

I1SO 9001:2015 QMS (with Design) | IATF 16949:2016 QMS (with Design) | Certified Women’s Business Enterprise

SILICONE | HYBRIDS | FOAM



