PRODUCT CATEGORY	PACKAGING/SIZE	TRANSLUCENT/WHITE/BLACK	ALL OTHER COLORS
Metal Roof Sealant (MR Series)	Cartridges – 12 per case Cartridges – 24 per case 5G Pail	\$66.00 \$132.00 \$375.00	\$72.00 \$144.00 \$415.00
Multi-Purpose Sealant (MX Series)	Cartridges – 12 per case Cartridge – 24 per case Sausages – 12 per case 5G Pail 55G Drum	\$66.00 \$132.00 \$126.00 \$375.00 \$3,985.00	\$72.00 \$144.00 \$138.00 \$415.00 \$4385.00
Multi-Purpose Fast Tack (MX170)	Cartridges – 24 per case 5G Pail 55G Drum	\$155.00 \$390.00 \$4,025.00	
Gutter Sealant	Cartridges, paste – 12 per case Cartridges, flowable – 12 per case Cartridges, flowable – 24 per case	\$75.00 \$100.00 \$200.00	\$80.00 \$110.00 \$220.00
Pitch Pocket Sealant (MXP)	Sausages – 12 per case	\$140.00	\$155.00
NovaFlash – Butter Grade Mastic (MXB)	1G Pail	\$70.00	\$80.00
Metal Roof and Repair Mastic (MRR)	1G Pail	\$75.00	N/A
NovaFlex Joint Sealant (MXJ)	Cartridges – 24 per case Sausages – 12 per case 1G Pail 5G Pail		\$120.00 \$115.00 \$65.00 \$305.00
NovaBond (NBP)	Cartridges – 12 per case Sausages – 12 per case 55G Drum	\$60.00 \$90.00 \$2,085.00	\$66.00 \$100.00 \$2,290.00

Prepaid freight at 1,440 cartridges